
Schedule B to Report CORS-XXX-23 

 

Summary of Claims Completed 

January 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022 

(With comparative figures from the same period in 2021*) 

Note:  these figures represent the lifetime value of resolved claims (total costs within Milton’s deductible 

including legal fees and other professional services, and any resulting settlements from the inception of 

these claims to their completion) 

 

Policy Type 2020 

2021 

No. of Claims 

Completed 

Total Costs to 
Milton 

Municipal Liability  2021 

2022 

66 

105 

$  147,022  

$  185,432  

Automobile  2021 

2022 

1 

0 

$0 

$0 

Property (Town) 2021 

2022 

0 

0 

$0 

$0 

Mailbox Program 2021 

2022 

2 

0 

$        128  

$0 

Totals 2021 

2022 

69 

105 

$  147,150  

$   185,432  

 

 


