Summary of Claims Completed

January 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

(With comparative figures from the same period in 2021*)

Note: these figures represent the *lifetime value* of resolved claims (total costs within Milton's deductible including legal fees and other professional services, and any resulting settlements from the inception of these claims to their completion)

Policy Type	2020	No. of Claims	Total Costs to
	2021	Completed	Milton
Municipal Liability	2021	66	\$ 147,022
	2022	105	\$ 185,432
Automobile	2021	1	\$0
	2022	0	\$0
Property (Town)	2021	0	\$0
	2022	0	\$0
Mailbox Program	2021	2	\$ 128
	2022	0	\$0
Totals	2021	69	\$ 147,150
	2022	105	\$ 185,432